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2006
Individuals
Devin Hart	 Air Force	 Long Jump

Nicholas Luina	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash

Travis Picou	 Air Force	 200-Meter Dash

Brian Walsh	 Air Force	 Heptathlon

Mark Walter	 Air Force	 Mile Run

Matthew Anderson	 BYU 	 Long Jump

Bryce Bergen	 BYU 	 High Jump

Chris Carter	 BYU 	 400-Meter Dash

Jason Dorais	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Benjamin Gardner	 BYU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Jacob Garlick	 BYU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Chandler Goodwin	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run

Jacob Gustafson	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump

Meelis Kosk	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Boian Marinov	 BYU 	 Long Jump)

Josh McAdams	 BYU 	 Mile Run

David Pendergrass	 BYU 	 High Jump, Triple Jump

Kyle Perry	 BYU 	 Mile Run, 3,000-Meter Run

Robison Pratt	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Paul Smith	 BYU 	 200-Meter Dash

Trey Eder	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Justin Hazzard	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Nate Heyrman	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Jarelle Johnson	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump

Kevin Johnson	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon

Matt McKinney	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Jace Rivera	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Rob Watson	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Robert Caldwell	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault

Jeremy Johnson	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run

Derek Mackel	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault

Lewis Banda	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Delwayne Delaney	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Michael DePriest	 TCU 	 Triple Jump

Kip Kangogo	 TCU 	 3,000-Meter Run

Jackson Langat	 TCU 	 800-Meter Run

Otis McDaniel	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Justyn Warner	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Relays
BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Chris Carter, Paul Smith, Nate Rencher, Jason Howard)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Jacob Gustafson, Nate Rencher, Jason Dorais, Josh McAdams)

Colorado State Distance Medley

	 (Scott Sanders, Dylan Spitzer, Steven Swartz, Ryan Kirkpatrick)

New Mexico 4x400 Relay

	 (Kurt Henry, Randle McCain, Taylor Sieman, Jarron Soloman)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Quincy Butler, Che Chavez, Lewis Banda, Jackson Langat)

TCU Distance Medley 

	 (Cody Cook, Che Chavez, Jackson Langat, Kip Kangogo)

2007
Individuals
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Kevin Hawkins	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Dash

Travis Picou	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Brian Walsh	 Air Force	 Heptathlon

Niklas Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put

Bryce Bergen	 BYU 	 High Jump

Dustin Bybee	 BYU	 Mile Run

Ammon Dahl	 BYU 	 High Jump

Jason Dorais	 BYU 	 800-Meter Dash

Jacob Gustafsson	 BYU 	 800-Meter Dash

Tyrel Jensen	 BYU 	 Mile Run

Bob Low	 BYU	 Pole Vault

Whitney Neves	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Justin Palmer	 BYU 	 Long Jump, Heptathlon

David Pendergrass	 BYU 	 High Jump, Triple Jump

Kyle Perry	 BYU 	 Mile Run

Nate Rencher	 BYU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Josh Rohatinsky	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Matt Weirich	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Ciarre Campbell	 Colorado State	 Long Jump

Trey Eder	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw

Kevin Johnson	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles, Heptathlon

Magnus Lohse	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Drew Morano	 Colorado State 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash

Jason Schutz	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Rob Watson	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Jeremy Johnson	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Jarrin Solomon	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Delwayne Delaney	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Dell Guy	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Trey Jordan	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Justyn Warner	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

John Alderson	 Wyoming 	 Triple Jump

Blake Jackson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Mark Korir	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Run

Jake Shanklin	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Relays
Air Force Distance Medley

	 (Jason Beck, Kyle Meakins, Richard Elmore, Ian McFarland)

BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Nate Page, Nate Rencher, Lance Walker, Chris Carter)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Tyrel Jensen, Nate Page, Dustin Bybee, Kyle Perry)

Colorado State 4x400 Relay

	 (Cole Tucker, Tim Sterrenberg, Kyle Keeler, Drew Morano)

New Mexico 4x400 Relay

	 (Taylor Siemon, Randle McCain, Kurt Henry, Jarrin Solomon)

Wyoming Distance Medley

	 (Philemon Tanui, Keith Brauneis, Nick Cramer, Mark Korir)
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2008
Individuals
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Nicholas Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Kevin Hawkins	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run

Sean Houseworth	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

David Lissy	 Air Force 	 Shot Put

Travis Picou	 Air Force 	 200-Meter Dash

Terry Robinson	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Matt Williams	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run

Bryce Bergen	 BYU	 High Jump

Dustin Bybee	 BYU	 Mile Run

Tanner Emrich	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Keith Jensen	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put

Whitney Neves	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Justin Palmer	 BYU	 Heptathlon

Kyle Perry	 BYU 	 Mile Run

Lance Walker	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Matt Weirich	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Ryan Friese	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run

Drew Morano	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash

Jason Schutz	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Josh Cosio	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Lee Emanuel	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run

Domnick Meadows	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Che Chavez	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash)

Mychal Dungey	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash

Dell Guy	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Jonathan Jackson	 TCU 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Festus Kigen	 TCU	 3,000-Meter Run

Thomas Killen	 TCU	 Shot Put

Otis McDaniel	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Andon Mitchell	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Jordan Pitts	 TCU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Justyn Warner	 TCU	 60-Meter Dash

John Alderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Jeremiah James	 Wyoming	 High Jump, Long Jump

Mark Korir	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Sam Lambert	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Jake Shanklin	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Relays
Air Force Distance Medley

	 (Thomas Richter, John Payne, Calvin Glass, Ian McFarland)

BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Bryan Payne, Lance Walker, Devin Ahlstrom, Kevin Biesinger)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Dustin Bybee, Keith Jensen, Drew Foster, Kyle Perry)

Colorado State 4x400 Relay

	 (Cole Tucker, Drew Morano, Nigel Joseph, Ryan Friese)

New Mexico Distance Medley

	 (Philip Reid, Ryan Steadman, Lee Emanuel, Mat Ashton)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Clemore Henry, Dell Guy, Jordan Pitts, Matt Love)

2009
Individuals
Kellen Curry	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Hurdles, 200-Meter Dash

Nick Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Sean Houseworth	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Weight Throw, Shot Put

Miles Batty	 BYU 	 Mile Run

Phillip Bettis	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Kevin Biesenger	 BYU	 400-Meter Dash

David Bishop	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run

Jacob Gustafsson	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Brandon Hebbert	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run

Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump

Meelis Kosk	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put

Bob Low	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Whitney Neeves	 BYU	 Pole Vault

Nathan Ogden	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run

Justin Palmer	 BYU 	 Heptathlon

Kyle Perry	 BYU	 Mile Run

Aaron Powell	 BYU 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Stephan Shay	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run

Ryan Friese	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run

Nigel Joseph	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Caston Mabin	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Tyson Williams	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Kevin Wills	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Lee Emanuel	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Rory Fraser	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run

Jermaine McQueen	 New Mexico 	 200-Meter Dash)

Domnick Meadows	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Jarrin Solomon	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Mark Barnes	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Dell Guy	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Richard Knotts	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Andon Mitchell	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Jordan Pitts	 TCU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Jeremiah James	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Sam Lambert	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Jake Shanklin	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Relays
Air Force Distance Medley

	 (Sebastian Ortiz, Chris Severino, Tyler Stanley, Daniel Castle)

BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Brian Weirich, Justin Hedin, Keith Jensen, Kevin Biesenger)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Miles Batty, Keith Jensen, Brian Weirich, Kyle Perry)

New Mexico 4x400 Relay

	 (Jarrin Solomon, Philip Reid, Ryan Steadman, Dominick Roberts)

New Mexico Distance Medley

	 (Rory Fraser, Kyle Henry, Lee Emanuel, David Bishop)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Dell Guy, Jordan Pitts, Sean Zurko, Matt Love)
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2010
Individuals
Chase Cooper	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault 

Nick Frawley	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Justin Tyner	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Uzor Udensi	 Air Force 	 200-Meter Dash

Zach Wood	 Air Force 	 High Jump

Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Weight Throw; Shot Put

Rhyan Atrice	 BYU 	 400-Meter Dash

Phillip Bettis	 BYU 	 Heptathlon; 60-Meter Hurdles

James Heiner	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump

Daniel Lawson	 BYU 	 Shot Put

Chris Little	 BYU 	 Pole Vault 

Nathan Ogden	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Brian Weirich	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run 

Oliver Whaley	 BYU 	 Weight Throw

Ryan Billups	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump

Tyson Williams	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

David Bishop	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Lee Emanuel	 New Mexico 	 Mile; 800-Meter Run 

Rory Fraser	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Jacob Kirwa	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run 

Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump 

Lamaar Thomas	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash 

De’Vron Walker	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Richard York	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Skye Dawson	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Mychal Dungey	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash 

Clemore Henry	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Festus Kigen	 TCU 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Matt Love	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Jordan Pitts	 TCU	 60-Meter Hurdles

Charles Silmon	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Jeremiah James	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump; High Jump; Triple Jump

Lenyn Leonce	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump

Stephen Michel	 Wyoming 	 Triple Jump 

Jay Petsch	 Wyoming 	 Heptathlon

Joe Plante	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw

Relays
Air Force Distance Medley Relay

	 (Zach Nordahl, Bryant Davis, Tyler Stanley, Jim Walmsley) 

Air Force 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Chris Severino, Matt Jones, Bryant Davis, Manuel Smith) 

BYU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (James Derek McCallister, Kevin Biesinger, Rob Skidmore, Bryan Payne) 

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay

	 (Rory Fraser, Josh Lovato, Ross Millington, Lee Emanuel) 

TCU Distance Medley Relay

	 (Sean Zurko, Jeff Pels, Jordan Pitts, Festus Kigen) 

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Dell Guy, Mychal Dungey, Jordan Pitts, Clemore Henry) 

2011
Individuals
Chase Cooper	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Robert Drye	 Air Force	 Shot Put
Noah Palicia	 Air Force	 Heptathlon
Chris Severino	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash
Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Michael Tibbs	 Air Force	 Heptathlon
Justin Tyner	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run
Jim Walmsley	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run
Sean Adams	 BYU	 400-Meter Dash
Leif Arrhenius	 BYU 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw
Miles Batty	 BYU	 Mile Run
Chris Carter	 BYU	 400-Meter Dash
Anse Myller DeAraujo	 BYU 	 Triple Jump
Justin Hedin	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Trevor Heiner	 BYU 	 High Jump; Pole Vault
Chris Little	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Nathan Ogden	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run
Aaron Powell	 BYU 	 Long Jump
Jared Ward	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run
Brian Weirich	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run
Victor Weirich	 BYU 	 Pole Vault
Oliver Whaley	 BYU 	 Weight Throw
Trevor Brown	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Cameron Carter	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw
Kelby Dias	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Ian Lettow	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
David Bishop	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run
Warrick Campbell	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Sam Evans	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run
Django Lovett	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Ross Millington	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run
Lamaar Thomas	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash
De’Vron Walker	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Richard York	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon
Mychal Dungey	 TCU 	 Long Jump
Richard Knotts	 TCU 	 Long Jump
Jack Obrien	 TCU 	 800-Meter Run
Cameron Parker	 TCU 	 Triple Jump
Charles Silmon	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash
Mario Harris	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash
Jeremiah James	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Tyler Skinner	 Wyoming 	 High Jump

Relays
Air Force 4x400-meter Relay
	 (Manny Smith, Anthony Delgado, Cory Engel, Chris Severino)
BYU 4x400-meter Relay
	 (James Derek McAllister, Sean Adams, Justin Hedin, Chris Carter)
BYU Distance Medley Relay
	 (Brian Weirich, Chris Carter, Justin Hedin, Miles Batty)
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 (Alex Balsiger, Tyler Short, Seth Butler, Christian Meyer)
New Mexico Distance Medley
	 (David Bishop, Sam Evans, Gabe Aragon, Ross Millington)

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Mychal Dungey, Lavon Collins, Narada Jackson, Sean Zurko)
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2012
Individuals
Chase Cooper	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Alex Lindsay	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run

Kobi Rex	 Air Force	 High Jump

Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Manny Smith	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash

Travis Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump

Michael Tibbs	 Air Force	 Heptathlon

Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Jim Walmsley	 Air Force 	 3,000-meter Run; 5,000-meter Run

Nick White	 Air Force	 800-Meter Run

Zack Wood	 Air Force	 High Jump

Sawyer Bosch	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter run; 5,000-Meter run

Karrie Butler	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Kurt Felix	 Boise State 	 High Jump; Long Jump; Triple Jump; Heptathlon

Trevor Kraychir	 Boise State	 Weight Throw

Will Lohman	 Boise State 	 Shot Put

Justin Malnes	 Boise State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Drew O’Donoghue	 Boise State 	 Mile Run

Chase Sexton	 Boise State 	 Shot Put

Rolando Trammel	 Boise State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Manoah Wesson	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Trevor Brown	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Gabe Aragon	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Sam Evans	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run

Beejay Lee	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Ross Millington	 New Mexico 	 Mile Run

Logan Pflibsen	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault

Floyd Ross	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump

Sean Stam	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Richard York	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Ramone Bailey	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Lavon Collins	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash

Jeffery Josephs	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Cameron Parker	 TCU 	 Triple Jump

Charles Silmon	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Sean Tabor	 TCU 	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Joe Plante	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Relays
Air Force 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Manny Smith, Anthony Delgado, Jake Spuller, Bryce Bergman)

Air Force Distance Medley Relay

	 (Lance Wolfsmith, Bryce Bergman, Matt Caldwell, Alex Zubey)

Boise State 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Karrie Butler, Jeff Daw, Rolando Trammel, Paul Robertson)

Colorado State Distance Medley 

	 (Alex Munterfering, Sam Lynass, Andrew Goodman, Alex Balsiger)

New Mexico Distance Medley

	 (Nicholas Kipruto, Derek Montoya, Matt Everett, Sam Evans)

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Narada Jackson, Lavon Collins, OJ Stoneham, Joshua Washington)

2013
Individuals
Matt Bell	 Air Force 	 3000-Meter Run; 5000-Meter Run

Isaiah Bragg	 Air Force 	 5000-Meter Run

Brian Ford	 Air Force 	 Weight Throw 

Alexander Lindsay	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run

Evan McDowell	 Air Force 	 Heptathlon 

Zach Perkins	 Air Force 	 Mile

Cale Simmons	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 

Jake Spuller	 Air Force 	 200-Meter Dash

Uzor Udensi	 Air Force	 200-Meter Dash

Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Zach Wood	 Air Force 	 High Jump 

Jordin Andrade	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Daveon Collins	 Boise State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Jeff Daw	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Chase Sexton	 Boise State	 Shot Put

Rolando Trammel	 Boise State 	 Triple Jump; 60-Meter Hurdles

Roderick Townsend	 Boise State 	 High Jump; Heptathlon) 

Trevor Brown	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Seth Butler	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run

Graham Gilliland	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump 

Alec Pott	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Tyler Schultz	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put 

Luke Caldwell	 New Mexico 	 Mile; 3000-Meter Run; 5000-Meter Run

Sam Evans	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Edwin Herring	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Ridge Jones	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash

Charles Lewis	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Django Lovett	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Logan Pflibsen	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault 

Floyd Ross	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump; Long Jump 

Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash; Long Jump

Richard York	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Brandon Douglass	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Mason Finley	 Wyoming	 Shot Put; Weight Throw

Lenyn Leonce	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump

Garrett Zans	 Wyoming 	 3000-Meter Run

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay 

	 (Uzor Udensi; Alexander Lindsay; David Ptacek; Jake Spuller) 

Air Force Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Ted Artz; David Ptacek; Jake Hawkins; Patrick Corona) 

Boise State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Jordin Andrade; Manoah Wesson; Daveon Collins; Karrie Butler) 

Boise State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Wyatt Diderickson; Tyler June; Tyler Rackleff; Zach Wiles) 

Colorado State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Alex Muntefering; Zach Browning; Andrew Goodman; Alex Balsiger) 

New Mexico 4x400 Relay 

	 (Derek Montoya; Chris Kline; Charles Lewis; Gabe Aragon)
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2014
Individuals
Dylan Bell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Patrick Corona	 Air Force	 Mile 

Grant Hamilton	 Air Force 	 Shot Put

Blue Kearney	 Air Force 	 Long Jump 

Zach Perkins	 Air Force	 800-Meter Run

Kobi Rex	 Air Force	 High Jump

Joey Uhle	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Ryan Sanders	 Boise State 	 Triple Jump

Roderick Townsend	 Boise State 	 High Jump 

Trevor Brown	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles 

Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon 

Jonathan Edmunds	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump 

Justin Green	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon 

Ken Harriman	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw 

Sam Little	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Alec Pott	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw 

Jake Schneeberger	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Robert Wasinger	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash

Adam Bitchell	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Run; 5000-Meter Run

Luke Caldwell	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Run; 5000-Meter Run 

Warrick Campbell	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump 

Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico 	 Mile 

Charles Lewis	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Django Lovett	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Logan Pflibsen	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault

Yannick Roggatz	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump 

Kendall Spencer	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump 

Patrick Zacharias	 New Mexico 	 3000-Meter Run; 5000-Meter Run

Nic Bowens	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Parker Bluth	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Bryce Hall	 Utah State 	 Shot Put 

Cole Lambourne	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Dash

Briton Page	 Utah State 	 800-Meters Run 

Silas Pimentel	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Eric Shellhorn	 Utah State 	 Mile 

Jordan Charles	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Mason Finley	 Wyoming 	 Shot Put 

Harry Fisher	 Wyoming 	 800-Meter Run 

Kyle Sullivan	 Wyoming 	 Heptathlon

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay 

	 (Josh Nielsen; Alex Lindsay; Evan McDowell; Jake Spuller) 

Boise State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Zach Wiles; Rex Stanley; Kyle Bush; Drew O’Donoghue McDonald) 

Colorado State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Andrew Goodman; Zach Browning; Alex Balsiger; Jefferson Abbey) 

New Mexico 4x400 Relay 

	 (Chris Kline; Mustafa Mudada; Charles Lewis; Cheyne Dorsey) 

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Jake Shelley; Cheyne Dorsey; Graham Thomas; Alex Cornwell) 

Utah State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Daniel Mosman; Tanner Hunt; Austin Groll; Cole Lambourne)

2015
Individuals
Spencer Baldwin	 Air Force	 Weight Throw

Dylan Bell	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Patrick Corona	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run

Tyler Ginger	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Grant Hamilton	 Air Force 	 Shot Put

Kyle Pater	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Kobi Rex	 Air Force 	 High Jump

Taylor Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump

Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force 	 200 Meter; 60-Meter Hurdles

Joey Uhle	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Jordan Andrade	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

David Elliott	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Fernando Martinez	 Boise State	 400-Meter Dash

Jefferson Abbey	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon

Josh DeLoach	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Dash

Jonathan Edmunds	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump

Justin Green	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Hunter Price	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Jake Schneeberger	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw

Adam Bitchell	 New Mexico 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Warrick Campbell	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump 

Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Allan Hamilton	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump; Triple Jump 

Edwin Herring	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Ridge Jones	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash

Django Lovett	 New Mexico 	 High Jump 

Ross Matheson	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Yannick Roggatz	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump 

Parker Bluth	 Utah State	 200-Meter Dash

Nic Bowens	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash 

Clay Lambourne	 Utah State 	 800-Meter Run 

Cole Lambourne	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Dash

Tyler Anderson	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw

Scott Carter	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump

Jordan Charles	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Ricky Faure	 Wyoming 	 800-Meter Run

Colin Herold	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles 

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay 

	 (Jamiel Trimble; Tyler Koss; Garrett Newman; Jake Spuller) 

Air Force Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Kyle Eller; Garrett Newman; Grant Caswell; Matt Dorsey) 

Boise State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Kyle Kelley; Fernando Martinez; Alexandru Terpezan; Jordin Andrade) 

Colorado State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Alex Dillenbeck; Zach Browning; Riley Langdon; Jefferson Abbey) 

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Chris Graham; Cheyne Dorsey; Adam Monroe; Ross Matheson) 

Utah State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Parker Bluth; Tanner Hunt; Clay Lambourne; Cole Lambourne) 
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2016
Individuals
Dylan Bell	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Patrick Corona	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter Run

Matt Dorsey	 Air Force 	 Mile

Kyle Eller	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run

Grant Hamilton	 Air Force	 Shot Put

Brooks Hardy	 Air Force 	 Weight Throw

Kyle Pater	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

John Reynolds	 Air Force 	 High Jump

Taylor Smith	 Air Force	 High Jump

Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force 	 200-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

David Elliott	 Boise State 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Dusty Fisher	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Alexandru Terpezan	 Boise State 	 200-Meter Dash

Jefferson Abbey	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Josh DeLoach	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Dash

Mostafa Hassan	  Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Nick Kravec	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Jerrell Mock	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Hunter Price	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Collin Scheer	 Colorado State	 High Jump

Tyler Schultz	 Colorado State	 Shot Put; Weight Throw

Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Allan Hamilton	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump; Triple Jump

Ridge Jones	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash

Daniel Lam	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Yannick Roggatz	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump

Samuel Trigg	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Jason Allred	 Utah State 	 Pole Vault

Parker Bluth	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

AJ Boully	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

Clay Lambourne	 Utah State 	 800-Meter Run

Dillon Maggard	 Utah State 	 Mile

Brady Martin	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Dash

Tyler Anderson	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Scott Carter	 Wyoming	 Long Jump; Triple Jump

Jordan Charles	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Ricky Faure	 Wyoming	 800-Meter Run

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay 

	 (Zach Johnson, Tyler Koss, Jamiel Trimble, Sedacy Walden) 

Air Force Distance Medley Relay

	 (Jacob Bilvado, Patrick Corona, Matt Dorsey, Sedacy Walden)

Boise State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Elijah Armstrong, David Elliott, Fernando Martinez, Andrew Rafla) 

New Mexico 4x400 Relay 

	 (Cheyne Dorsey, Isaac Gonzales, Mark Haywood, Chris Kline) 

Utah State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Parker Bluth, AJ Boully, Clay Lambourne, Brady Martin)

Utah State Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Jordan Beutler, Benjamin Johnston, Dillon Maggard, Landon Watts)

2017
Individuals
Garrett Coalson	 Air Force 	 Shot Put

Matt Dorsey	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run

Logan Grizzle	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Brooks Hardy	 Air Force 	 Weight Throw

Sam Hinegardner	 Air Force	 High Jump

Zach Johnson	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Reed McGuire	 Air Force	 Weight Throw

Kyle Pater	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Malachi Sparling	 Air Force	 Weight Throw

Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash; 	

			   60-Meter Hurdles

Dusty Fisher	 Boise State 	 200-Meter Dash

Camden Stoddard	 Boise State 	 Pole Vault

Jefferson Abbey	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run

Josh Cogdill	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Grant Fischer	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Mostafa Hassan	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Nick Kravec	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon

Jerrell Mock	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Hunter Price	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Cole Rockhold	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Collin Scheer	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump

Preston Williams	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump

Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump

Ryan Chase	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Elmar Engholm	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Josh Kerr	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Ben Shields	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash

Graham Thomas	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run

Michael Bluth	 Utah State	 400-Meter Dash

AJ Boully	 Utah State 	 400-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

Leaugen Fray-Benoit	 Utah State 	 High Jump; Long Jump

David Hirschmann	 Utah State	 Shot Put

Clay Lambourne	 Utah State	 800-Meter Run

Dillon Maggard	 Utah State	 Mile

Brady Martin	 Utah State	 400-Meter Dash

Bryce Ailshie	 Wyoming	 800-Meter Run

Scott Carter	 Wyoming	 Long Jump; Triple Jump

Jordan Charles	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Relays
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Jefferson Abbey, Ronald Sayles, Patrick Monaghan, Cole Rockhold)	

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Elmar Engholm, Mark Haywood, Kristian Hansen, Josh Kerr)

New Mexico 4x400-Meter Relay	

	 (Cheyne Dorsey, Issac Gonzales, Carlos Salcido, Mark Haywood)	

Utah State Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Brody Smith, Michael Bluth, Jordan Beutler, Dillon Maggard)	

Utah State 4x400-Meter Relay

	 (Joshua Gordon, Brady Martin, Michael Bluth, AJ Boully)	

Wyoming 4x400-Meter Relay	

	 (Jace Marx, Kevin Blackett, Jackson Wood, Bryce Ailshie)	

ALL-MOUNTAIN WEST TEAMS
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2018
Individuals
Miguel Molas	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Dash

Robbie Anderson	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash

Jamiel Trimble	 Air Force	 200-Meter Dash

Tyler Koss	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash

Michael Rhoads	 Air Force	 800-Meter Run, 3,000-Meter Run

Mickey Davey	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run

Micah Fontaine	 Air Force 	 60-Meter Hurdles

David Collins	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles, High Jump

John Reynolds	 Air Force 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

Conner Stevens	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Mitch Lipe	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Calvin Berstler	 Air Force 	 Heptathlon

Bryce Kirby	 Boise State	 60-Meter Dash

Alexandru Terpezan	 Boise State	 200-Meter Dash

Yusuke Uchikoshi	 Boise State	 Mile

Addison DeHaven	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Run

Cole Rockhold	 Colorado State 	 Mile

Grant Fischer	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Jalen Hunter	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Mostafa Hassan	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Austin Blaho	 Colorado State	 Shot Put

Alex Blaho	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Bailey King	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw

Carlos Salcido	 New Mexico 	 200-Meter Dash

Mark Haywood	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Josh Kerr	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Daniel Lam	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault, Heptathlon

Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump

Beau Clafton	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon

Jordan Beutler	 Utah State 	 800-Meter Run

Clay Lambourne	 Utah State	 800-Meter Run

Brody Smith	 Utah State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Dillon Maggard	 Utah State 	 5,00-Meter Run

Leaugen Fray	 Utah State	 High Jump, Long Jump

Kyle Brost	 Utah State 	 Triple Jump

Hunter Simonsen	 Utah State 	 High Jump

Sam Nelson	 Utah State	 Pole Vault

David Hirschmann	 Utah State	 Shot Put

William Nolen	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Sedacy Walden, Zachary Dicken, Michael Rhoads, Tyler Koss

Colorado State 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Julian Dulaney, Ronald Sayles, Blake Yount, Caleb Hardy

Colorado State Distance Medley Relay

	 Trent Powell, Caleb Hardy, Blake Yount, Cole Rockhold

New Mexico 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Mark Haywood, Ben Parmoon, Issac Gonzales, Bryan Cutler

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay

	 Ian Crowe-Wright, Carlos Salcido, Michael Wilson, Josh Kerr

Utah State Distance Medley Relay

	 Jordan Beutler, Brady Martin, Clay Lambourne, Dillon Maggard

2019
Individuals
Miguel Molas	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash
Terrell Bradford	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Zach Dicken	 Air Force 	 400-Meter Dash
Sedacy Walden	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash
Michael Rhoads	 Air Force 	 800-Meter Run
Scott Johnson	 Air Force 	 Mile
Jacob Bilvado	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
David Collins	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles
Micah Fontaine	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles
Connor Stevens	 Air Force	 Pole Vault 
Mitch Lipe	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault 
Addison DeHaven	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run
Miler Haller	 Boise State	 5,000-Meter Run
Nathan Gish	 Colorado State	 200-Meter Dash
Cole Rockhold	 Colorado State	 Mile 
Michael Mooney	 Colorado State 	 Mile 
Kamal-Craig Golaube	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles 
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Bailey King	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw 
Hunter Powell	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Jay Griffin IV	 New Mexico 	 200-Meter Dash
Ben Parmoon	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash
Michael Wilson	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Kristian Hansen	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico 	 Heptathlon
Carl Jones	 Utah State 	 60-Meter Dash
Hunter Simonsen	 Utah State	 High Jump
Chandler Obray	 Utah State 	 High Jump
Leaugen Fray	 Utah State	 High Jump, Long Jump
Sam Nelson	 Utah State	 Pole Vault 
Kyle Brost	 Utah State 	 Triple Jump
Kyle Morris	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Josh Barclay	 Utah State	 Shot Put 
Roman Ruiz	 Utah State	 Heptathlon
Christopher Henry	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Hap Frketich	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw 
Kirk Unland	 Wyoming 	 (Weight Throw

Relays			 
	
Air Force 4x400 Meter Relay
	 Zach Dicken, Sedacy Walden, David Collins, Luke Zuluaga	  		
Air Force Distance Medley Relay 
	 Josh Wojciechowski, Terrell Davis, Preston Roche, Patrick Sullivan	
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Andrew Rafla, Brayden Durfee, Henry Mong, Addison DeHaven	
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay 
	 Michael Mooney, Ronald Sayles, Jacob Brueckman, Cole Rockhold 	
New Mexico 4x400 Meter Relay 
	 Isaac Cole, Ben Parmoon, Gavin Sleeter, Max Wharton	

Wyoming 4x400 Meter Relay 

	 Jace Marx, Jacob Harthun, Brandon McGuire, Bryce Ailshie	

ALL-MOUNTAIN WEST TEAMS
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2020
Individuals
Terrell Bradford	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash
Addison Brown	 Air Force	 High Jump
Zach Dicken	 Air Force	 400-Meter Dash
Ethan Gardner	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jake Hall	 Air Force 	 High Jump
Cameron Harris	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles
Mitch Lipe	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Wyatt Murphy	 Air Force 	 Heptahlon
Connor Stevens	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault
Jacob Grinwis	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Caleb Hardy	 Boise State 	 200-Meter Dash
Ahmed Muhumed	 Boise State	 Mile
Henry Mong	 Boise State 	 Mile
Jonathan Shield	 Boise State	 Mile
Germain Barnes	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Isa Bynum	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Adam Dawson	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw
Andrew Doctor	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Mauricio Galindo Vega	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Beau Gordon	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Eric Hamer	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Eric Hamer	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run
Eric Lundgren	 Colorado State 	 Heptathlon
Lane Walter	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw
Tom Willems	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Run
Tanner Battikha	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Ryan Chase	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump
Alejandro Goldston	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash
Jay Griffin	 New Mexico 	 200-Meter Dash
Lawrence Johnson	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Gavin Sleeter	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Max Wharton	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Josh Barclay	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Kyle Brost	 Utah State	 Triple Jump
Dallin Farnsworth	 Utah State	 5,000-Meter Run
Kyle Morris	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Chandler Obray	 Utah State	 High Jump
Hunter Simonsen	 Utah State 	 High Jump
Christopher Henry	 Wyoming 	 3,000-Meter Run
Paul Roberts	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Run
Paul Roberts	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run
Kirk Unland	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Zach Dicken, Sean Geither, Michael Rhoads, Luke Zuluaga
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Terrell Davis, Scott Johnson, Aric Kedge, Konrad Steck
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Jacob Grinwis, Chip Mitchell, Henry Mong, Jonathan Shields
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Ryan Birkmeier, Thomas Chaston, Tom Oates, Tom Willems
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Jay Griffin, Ben Parmoon, Carlos Salcido, Gavin Sleeter
Utah State 4x400 Relay
	 Skyler Andam, Spencer Eldridge, Nathan Kaufusi, Mikhail Kidd

2022
Individuals
John Colizzi	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Luke Combs	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run
Ethan Gardner	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Sam Gilman	 Air Force 	 One-Mile Run
Jake Hall	 Air Force	 High Jump
Ryan Ioanidis	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Ryan Johnson	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Will Kitzhaber	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Zac Larrier	 Air Force	 200-Meter Dash
Wyatt Murphy	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash, Heptathlon
Robert Postell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jaret Prete	 Air Force	 Weight Throw
Collin Schulz	 Air Force	 High Jump
Ahmed Ibrahim	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Run
Jonathan Shields	 Boise State	 One-Mile Run
Germain Barnes	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Andrew Doctor	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Kamal-Craig Golaube	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Eldridge Harris	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw, Shot Put
Dawson LaRance	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Jackson Morris	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Cameron Ross	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Adam Stark	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash
Tom Willems	 Colorado State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Camillo Dunninger	 New Mexico	 Heptathlon
Matthew Larkin	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run
Jevon O’Bryant	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Kyle Jankans	 San José State	 High Jump
Roman Johnson	 San José State	 60-Meter Dash
Paul McCants	 San José State	 60-Meter Dash
Bryson Smith	 San José State	 Weight Throw
Gavin Beierle	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Domonic Bentil	 Utah State	 200-Meter Dash
Caden Dupee	 Utah State	 Heptathlon
Devin Pancake	 Utah State	 One-Mile Run
Hunter Brown	 Wyoming	 Long Jump
Jefferson Danso	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Kareem Mersal	 Wyoming	 Long Jump	

Relays 
Air Force Distance Medley
	 La’a Aiu, Garrett Blenkush, Luke Combs, Sam Gilman
Boise State Distance Medley
	 Angus Fitzgerald, Henry Mong, David Pierce, Jonathan Shields
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Germain Barnes, Adam Stark, DeVon Washington, Tom Willems
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Jacob Brueckman, Dawson LaRance, Tom Oates, DeVon Washington
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Matthew Larkin, Rivaldo Leacock, Jevon O’Bryant, Gavin Sleeter 
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Bashar Barksdale, Mekhi Evans-Bey, Nicholas Haroer, Harry Overstreet
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2023
Individuals
Eli Bennett	 Air Force	 3,000-Meter Run
Javin Bostic	 Air Force	 60-Meter Dash
Hayden Bullock	 Air Force	 Shot Put
Sam Gilman	 Air Force	 Mile Run
Cameron Harris	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Hepthathlon
Ryan Johnson	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Zac Larrier	 Air Force	 200-Meter Dash
Brandon Lindner	 Air Force	 Triple Jump
Caiden Macktinger	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Sean Maison	 Air Force	 Mile Run
Robert Postell	 Air Force	 Pole Vault
Jaret Prete	 Air Force	 Weight Throw
Jalan Rivers	 Air Force	 High Jump
Gerrit Tamminga	 Air Force	 Weight Throw
Texas Tanner	 Air Force	 Shot Put
Ahmed Ibrahim	 Boise State	 3,000-Meter Run
Germain Barnes	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Ryan Birkmeier	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Ryan Blake	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Eldridge Harris	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mariano Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Michael Mooney	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run
Elijah Scott	 Colorado State	 Heptahtlon
Drew Thompson	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Victor Akhalu	 New Mexico	 60-Meter Dash
Jake Burkey	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Jonathan Carmin	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Matthew Larkin	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run
Aidan Quinn	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump
Lokesh Sathyanathan	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Brodie Young	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Christopher Coats	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Roman Johnson	 San José State	 60-Meter Dash
Ajamu Reed	 San José State	 Long Jump
Bryson Smith	 San José State	 Weight Throw
Cameron Tarver	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash
Demaris Waters	 San José State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Brennan Benson	 Utah State	 Mile Run
Kelton Chenoworth	 Utah State	 High Jump
Chris Kauffman	 Utah State	 800-Meter Run
Jacob White	 Wyoming	 5,000-Meter Run

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Cameron Breier, John Colizzi, Darek Hackett, Zac Larrier
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Eli Bennett, Sam Gilman, Darek Hackett, Alex Patton
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Rivaldo Leacock, Jevon O’Bryant, Jovahn Williamson, Brodie Young
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Ethan Brouw, Matthew Larkin, Kevin Mulcaire, Brodie Young
Utah State 4x400 Relay
	 Skyler Andam, Zack Bell, Carter Guiness, Zach Meyer
Utah State Distance Medley Relay
	 Zack Bell, Brennan Benson, Chris Kauffman, Devin Pancake

2024
Individuals
Eli Bennett	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Darek Hackett	 Air Force	 60-Meter Hurdles
Braeden Holcombe	 Air Force	 Heptahlon
Brandon Lindner	 Air Force	 Long Jump
Alex Patton	 Air Force	 800-meter Run
Jalan Rivers	 Air Force	 High Jump
Gerrit Tamminga	 Air Force	 Weight Throw
Texas Tanner	 Air Force	 Shot Put, Weight Throw
Ollie Newman	 Boise State	 Mile
Cal Banta	 Colorado State	 Mile
Ryan Birkmeier	 Colorado State	 800-Meter Run
Allam Bushara	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump
Ismael Dembele	 Colorado State	 Long Jump
Tyler Colwell	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Dash
Eldridge Harris	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mariana Kis	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Lars Mitchel	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run
Cole Nordman	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Dash
Elijah Scott	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Drew Thompson	 Colorado State	 Heptathlon
Rhys Travis	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Tom Willems	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash
Evans Kiplagat	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Habtom Samuel	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run
Christopher Coats	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash
Jaden Smith	 San José State	 400-Meter Dash
Malachi Snow	 San José State	 60-Meter Dash, 60-Meter Hurdles
Cameron Tarver	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash
Jeremiah Walker	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash
Demaris Waters	 San José State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Brennan Benson	 Utah State	 Miles
Landon Bott	 Utah State	 800-Meter Run
Godwin Charles	 Utah State	 Triple Jump
Kelton Chenworth	 Utah State	 High Jump
Logan Hammer	 Utah State	 Pole Vault
Javin Richards	 Utah State	 Pole Vault
Cam Burkett	 Wyoming	 Shot Put
Jefferson Danso	 Wyoming	 Triple Jump
Kareem Mersal	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump
Daniel Reynolds	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw

Relays 
Air Force 4x400 Relay
	 Cameron Breier, Darek Hackett, Jace Martin, James Warmbrod IV
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 CarsonBurns, Kenny Carpenter, Jack Cauble, Tom Willems
San José State 4x400 Relay
	 Christopher Coats, Harry OVerstreet, Jaden Smith, Jeremiah Walker
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Sean Maison, Jace Martin, Alex Patton, Jason Renze 
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Trevor Cogley, Tom Graham-Marr, Anass Mghari, Ollie Newman
Utah State Distance Medley Relay
	 Rylan Anderson, Brennan Benson, Landon Bott, Drew Hogan
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2025
Individuals
Air Force	 Javin Bostic	 60-Meter Run
Air Force	 Brayden Richards	 Heptathlon
Air Force 	 Dominykas Remeikis	Mile
Air Force	 Texas Tanner	 Weight Throw, Shot Put  
Boise State	 Landon Helms	 Heptathlon
Colorado State	 Kyle Bigley	 Weight Throw
Colorado State	 Carsen Bruns	 60-meter Hurdles
Colorado State	 Ismael Dembele	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Colorado State 	 Tyler Colwell	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash
Colorado State	 Dominic Gallelli	 60-meter Hurdles
Colorado State	 Timothy Johnson	 High Jump
Colorado State	 Cole Nordman	 60-Meter Dash
Colorado State	 Elijah Scott	 Heptathlon
Colorado State 	 Ndayiragije Shukurani	 High Jump
Colorado State	 Rhys Travis	 High Jump
Colorado State 	 Travis Turner	 400-Meter Run
New Mexico	 Dylan Burrows	 800-Meter Run
New Mexico	 Ishmael Kipkurui	 5,000-Meter Run
New Mexico	 Collins Kiprotich	 Mile
New Mexico	 Matthew Kosgei	 Mile, 5,000-Meter Run
New Mexico	 Arian Milicija	 Pole Vault
New Mexico	 Cameron Miller	 Triple Jump
New Mexico	 Habtom Samuel	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter 
Run
New Mexico	 Cam Watts	 60-Meter Dash
New Mexico	 Brodie Young	 200-Meter Run, 400-Meter Run
San José State	 Deshawn Banks	 High Jump
San José State	 Christopher Coats	 400-Meter Dash
San José State	 Ethan Fong	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Utah State	 Landon Bott	 800-Meter Run
Utah State	 Diego Aguirre-Stewart	 200-Meter Dash
Utah State	 Nate Franz	 Shot Put
Utah State	 Ernest Green	 800-Meter Run
Utah State	 Logan Hammer	 Pole Vault
Utah State 	 Taite Priestley	 High Jump
Utah State	 Marshall Rasmussen	 Pole Vault
Wyoming	 Kareem Mersal	 Long Jump
Wyoming 	 Daniel Reynolds	 Weight Throw, Shot Put 

Relays 
Boies State 4x400 Relay
	 Trevor Cogley, Josh Green, Landon Helms, Dalton Wild
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Angus Fitzgerald, Angus Fitzgerald, Alex Thompson, Dalton Wild
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Semaj Thompson, Levente Soos, Kahari Wilbon, Brodie Young
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Luke Cunningham, Matthew Endrody, Collins Kiprotich, Levente Soos
Utah State Distance Medley Relay
	 Brennan Benson, Landon Bott, Ernest Green, Samuel Green
Wyoming 4x400 Relay
	 Logan Brown, Cody Hape, Bradley Ekstrom, Jaheim Ferguson
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2006
INDIVIDUALS
Kelly Robinson	 Air Force	 Mile Run

Challis Firl	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Anne Heiner	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run

Mandy Lonsway	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Michelle Lindsay	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Chelsea McKell	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 Long Jump

Kamila Rywelska	 BYU 	 Triple Jump

Breanne Sandberg	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Kathryn Sevy	 BYU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Rheannon Backes	 Colorado State	 High Jump

Janay DeLoach	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Dash, Long Jump

Nicole Feest	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Danielle Korb	 Colorado State 	 Mile

Katie Lloyd	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles; Pentathlon

Jill McCormick	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Amanda Miller	 Colorado State 	 Triple Jump

Jamie Troth	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put, Weight Throw

Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Khristina Curtis	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Riann Lucy	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Timmie Murphy	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run

Tiyana Peters	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Erin Asay	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault

Dana Jensen	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Decontee Kaye	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump

Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon

Marquita Davis	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Deborah Jones	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Jamee Jones	 TCU	 200-Meter Dash

Kandis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kishelle Paul	 TCU	 60-Meter Hurdles

Calandra Stewart	 TCU	 Mile

Ashley Owens	 UNLV	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Amanda Feigt	 Utah	 Long Jump, Pentathlon

Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Katie Burton	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

RELAYS
BYU Distance Medley

	 (Michelle Lindsay, Mindy Neeley, Challis Firl, Anne Heiner)

CSU Distance Medley

	 (Chantrelle Dron, Emily Pearson, Danielle Korb, Ashlee Velez)

UNM Distance Medley

	 (Leslie Luna, Christina Zarrella, Riann Lucy, Timmie Murphy)

SDSU 4x400 Relay

	 (Nicole Stone, Larnie Boyd, Nicole Carmier, Kristin Olafsdottir)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Virgil Hodge, Deborah Jones, Nathandra John, Kishelle Paul)

UNLV 4x400 Relay

	 (Deanna Appuglise, Starema Flood, Ashley Patin, Brittney Bullocks)

2007
INDIVIDUALS
Olivia Korte	 Air Force	 Shot Put

Kassi Andersen	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run

Carlee Clark	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Amber Duffin	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Tipaleli Fotu	 BYU 	 Weight Throw

Amy Fowler	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run

Kelly Furr	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Heidi Houle	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Sarah Lacey	 BYU	 High Jump

Heidi Magill	 BYU 	 Mile

Ashley McCallister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Whitney McDonald	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Julie Meads	 BYU 	 Mile

Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 200-Meter Dash; Long Jump

Kamila Rywelska	 BYU	 Triple Jump

Janay DeLoach	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Dash; Long Jump

Nicole Feest	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Katie Lloyd	 Colorado State 	 Pentathlon

Sonni Russell	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Tiyana Peters	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Stephanie Bagan	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump

Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon

Mandy Upuu	 San Diego State 	 800-Meter Run

Neidra Covington	 TCU	 Triple Jump

Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Nathandra John	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Deborah Jones	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Jamee Jones	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash

Candis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

Calandra Stewart	 TCU 	 Mile 

Aja Evans	 UNLV 	 Shot Put

Amanda Feigt	 Utah 	 High Jump, Pentathlon

Becky Riddle	 Utah 	 Weight Throw

Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Adriana Friezen	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Shannon Popp	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

RELAYS
BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Nicole Nevitt, Diane Stewart, Sandra Mazan, Jennifer Grossarth)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Heidi Magill, Sandra Mazan, Carlee Clark, Amy Fowler)

Colorado State Distance Medley

	 (Alison Taylor, Emily Pearson, Kristen Kugler, Kristen Hemphill)

San Diego State 4x400 Relay

	 (Nicole Stone, Sherraine Pencil, Priscilla Chapu, Mandy Upuu)

San Diego State Distance Medley

	 (Celeste Tyson, Priscilla Chapu, Mandy Upuu, Lisa Naucler)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Marquita Davis, Kishelle Paul, Virgil Hodge, Nathandra John)

ALL-MOUNTAIN WEST TEAMS
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2008
INDIVIDUALS
Melissa Beerse	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Shot Put

Sarah Lacey	 BYU 	 High Jump

Ashley McCallister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Carlee Platt	 BYU	 800-Meter Run

Stacey Slight	 BYU	 800-Meter Run

Angela Wagner	 BYU 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Kirsten Anthony	 Colorado State	 5,000-Meter Run

Missy Faubus	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Allison Gohl	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Kristen Hemphill	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Emily Pearson	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles; 

				    High Jump; Pentathlon

Marissa Saunders	 Colorado State	 Mile

Sandy Fortner	 New Mexico 	 Pentathlon; High Jump

Tiyana Peters	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Deanna Young	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Stephanie Bagan	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Dash; Long Jump; 	

				    Triple Jump

Kristin Olafsdottir	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon

Brittany Blaylock	 TCU	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Jessica Clark	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash

Neidra Covington	 TCU 	 Long Jump; Triple Jump

JimAnne Hejny	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Virgil Hodge	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Kristal Juarez	 TCU	 400-Meter Dash

Candis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kishelle Paul	 TCU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Monique Humphries	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw

Chelsea Shapard	 Utah 	 400-Meter Dash

Shaylee Babbitt	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Kate Burton	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw

Courtney Gougler	 Wyoming	 Weight Throw

Emily Higgins	 Wyoming 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Gretchen Johnson	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run

Sharon Larrier	 Wyoming	 400-Meter Dash

RELAYS
BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Mary Bennion, Nicole Rassmussen, Carlee Platt, Katie Palmer)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Anna Sperry, Stacey Slight, Jenna Lowder, Carlee Platt)

Colorado State Distance Medley

	 (Marissa Saunders, Niomi Ridge, Kristin Kugler, Heather Loseke)

TCU 4x400 Relay

	 (Jessica Clark, Kishelle Paul, Brittany Blaylock, Kristal Juarez)

TCU Distance Medley

	 (Tanja Ivandic, Meaghan Ryan, Meaghan Peoples, Dani Selner)

Utah 4x400 Relay

	 (Whitney Wellington, Chelsey Kaplar, Haley McAllister, Chelsea Shapard)

2009
INDIVIDUALS
Rachel Simmons	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Diana Blauer	 BYU 	 High Jump

Lacey Cramer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run; Mile

Kelli Ehardt	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Cecily Lemmon	 BYU 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

Kari McAllister	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Amy Menlove	 BYU 	 Pentathlon; Long Jump; 

				    60-Meter Hurdles

Mindy Neeley	 BYU 	 Pentathlon)

Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run; Mile

Ada Robinson	 BYU 	 High Jump

Nachelle Stewart	 BYU 	 400-Meter Dash

Angela Wagner	 BYU 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Deezbaa Whaley	 BYU 	 Weight Throw

Kristen Hemphill	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Sonni Russell	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Jennifer Ugochukwu	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Ariel Burr	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Dash

Michelle Corrigan	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run

Deanna Young	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Decontee Kaye	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump

Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump; Triple Jump; 		

			   60-Meter Dash

Jessica Clarke	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash

Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Candis Kelley	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kishelle Paul	 TCU	 60-Meter Hurdles, 200-Meter Dash

Meaghan Peoples	 TCU 	 Pentathlon

Jessica Young	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash

Lekeisha Lawson	 UNLV	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Candise Maxwell	 UNLV	 60-Meter Hurdles

Josefin Berg	 Utah 	 Weight Throw

Lauren Endersen	 Utah 	 5,000-Meter Run

Chelsea Shapard	 Utah 	 800-Meter Run

Amanda Aimone	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

RELAYS
BYU 4x400 Relay

	 (Sandra Mazan, Diane Stewart, Emily Dunn, Nachelle Stewart)

BYU Distance Medley

	 (Rachel Lange, Nachelle Stewart, Emily Dunn, Anna Sperry)
New Mexico Distance Medley
	 (Alex Darling, Kim Perkins, Andrea Wright, Ashley Gibson)
TCU 4x400 Relay
	 (Hayley Shade, Kishelle Paul, Jessica Clarke, Jessica Young)
TCU Distance Medley
	 (Danielle Selner, Tiara Miller, Meaghan Peoples, Tanja Ivandic)
Utah 4x400 Relay

	 (Ashley Patterson, Chelsey Kaplar, Whitney Wellington, Chelsea Shapard)
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2010
INDIVIDUALS
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Weight Throw; Shot Put 

Diana Blaue	 BYU 	 High Jump

Katie Bowen	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Rachel Brooke Fisher	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Kari Clark	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Lacey Cramer	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Mindy McClurkin	 BYU 	 Long Jump; 60-Meter Dash; 	

				    200-Meter Dash

Nicole Nielsen	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run 

Amy Otis	 BYU 	 Pentathlon 

Ada Robinson	 BYU 	 High Jump

Nachelle Stewart	 BYU	 800-Meter Run

Angela Wagner	 BYU 	 Mile; 800-Meter Run 

Tanesha Johnson	 Colorado State	 Triple Jump

Kristen Kugler	 Colorado State	 Pentathlon

Ellie Rastall	 Colorado State	 3,000-Meter Run

Sandy Fortner	 New Mexico	 Pentathlon 

Ashley Gibson	 New Mexico (Mile 

Stephanie James	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault

Briana Johnson	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Karoline Koehler	 San Diego State	 Long Jump; 60-Meter Dash; 

				    Triple Jump 

Annimari Korte	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Nicole Stone	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash 

Chaniqua Corinealdi	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash 

Neidra Covington	 TCU	 Triple Jump 

Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kristal Juarez	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Larissa Matthews	 TCU	 60-Meter Hurdles 

Teneshia Peart	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash 

Kelsey Samuels	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Rose Tanui	 TCU 	 5,000-Meter Run; 3,000-Meter Run

Alyssa Abbott	 Utah 	 3,000-Meter Run 

Sarah Grimm	 Utah 	 Weight Throw 

Langley Iverson	 Utah 	 High Jump 

Amanda Mergaert	 Utah 	 Mile

Ashley Hutchinson	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Afiya Walker	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Dash

RELAYS
BYU Distance Medley Relay

	 (Sarah Yingling, Mindy Robins, Lacey Cramer, Sarah Edwards) 

BYU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Nachelle Stewart, Amy Otis, Lacey Cramer, Natalie Stewart)

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay

	 (Ruth Senior, Tawsha Brazley, Bianca Martin, Ashley Gibson) 

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Quinterra Charles, Teneshia Peart, Chaniqua Corinealdi, Kristal Juarez)

Utah Distance Medley Relay

	 (Amanda Mergaert, Chelsey Kaplar, Lucy Yates, Alyssa Abbott) 

Utah 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Alyssa Johnson, Ashley Mosley, Lauryn McKay, Chelsey Kaplar) 

2011
INDIVIDUALS
Sara Neubauer	 Air Force 	 Weight Throw; Shot Put

Katy Andrews	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run

Diana Blauer	 BYU 	 High Jump

Lacey Bleazard	 BYU	 800-Meter Dash

Christen Botteron	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Katie Bowen	 BYU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Nicole Clark	 BYU 	 800-Meter Run

Kelli Ehardt	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Rachel Fisher	 BYU 	 Pole Vault

Porshe Giddings	 BYU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Kari Hardt	 BYU 	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Morgan Haws	 BYU	 5,000-Meter Run

Katie Palmer	 BYU 	 Mile

Ada Robinson	 BYU 	 High Jump

Mindy Sagers	 BYU 	 60-Meter Hurdles; Pentathlon

Natalie Stewart	 BYU 	 400-Meter Dash

Precious Selmon	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Ruth Senior	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run

Sarah Waldron	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run

Alesha Walker	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump

Deanna Young	 New Mexico	 Triple Jump

Whitney Ashley	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put

Alex Evans	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump

Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon

Shanae Roach	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump

Samantha Collins	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 Long Jump

Stormy Harrison	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Kristal Juarez	 TCU 	 400-Meter Dash

Larissa Matthews	 TCU 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Kelsey Samuels	 TCU 	 Shot Put

Jessica Young	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Chelsea Cassulo	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw

Amanda Bingson	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw

Langley Iverson	 Utah 	 High Jump

Amanda Mergaert	 Utah 	 Mile

Brianna LeRoy	 Utah 	 Pentathlon

Lucy Yates	 Utah 	 800-Meter Run

Ashley Hutchinson	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

Afiya Walker	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Dash

RELAYS
BYU Distance Medley Relay

	 (Nicole Clark, Natalie Stewart, Lacey Bleazard, Kari Hardt)

BYU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Porshe Giddings, Lacey Bleazard, Katie Palmer, Natalie Stewart)

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay

	 (Kirsty Milner, Kim Perkins, Lacey Bleazard, Kari Hardt)

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Quinterra Charles, Kristal Juarez, Teneshia Peart, Jessica Young)

Utah Distance Medley Relay

	 (Nikki Dotter, Rosalie Griffin, Kendahl Melvin, Amanda Mergaert)

Wyoming 4x400-meter

	 (Erin Kirby, Lindsey Simmons, Diana Long, Afiya Walker)
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2012
INDIVIDUALS
Kassie Gurnell	 Air Force 	 Triple Jump

Kimber Shealy	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Alexi Morton	 Boise State 	 Pentathlon

Mele Vaisima	 Boise State 	 Weight Throw

Cate Brus	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Hannah Pensack-Rinehart	 Colorado State	 5,000-Meter Run

Nicole Peters	 Colorado State 	 3,000-Meter Run

Imogen Ainsworth	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Samantha Bowe	 New Mexico 	 Pentathlon

Amber Menke	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault

Josephine Moultrie	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run; Mile

Lacey Oeding	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run

Shirley Pitts	 New Mexico 	 400-Meter Run

Precious Selmon	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Sarah Waldron	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run

Whitney Ashley	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put

Alex Evans	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump

Kelsy Hintz	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Hurdles; Pentathlon

Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State	 Long Jump; Triple Jump

Quinterra Charles	 TCU 	 400-Meter Run

Chaniqua Corineal	 TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Kelly Dawson	 TCU	 Mile

Whitney Gipson	 TCU 	 200-Meter Dash; Long Jump

Agnes Kemboi	 TCU 	 5,000-Meter Run

Larissa Matthews	 TCU 	 60-Meter Hurdles 

Orlene Parris	 TCU 	 High Jump 

Kelsey Samuels	 TCU 	 Shot Put 

Megan Smith	 TCU 	 Shot Put 

Lorraine Ugen	  TCU 	 60-Meter Dash; Long Jump 

Amanda Bingson	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw 

Emily Blok	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash 

Ashley Henry	 UNLV	 High Jump 

Danielle Rios	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw 

Kelsey Williamson	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run 

Brett Zorich	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run 

Erin Kirby	 Wyoming 	 400-Meter Run	

RELAYS
Air Force Distance Medley

	 (Auriele Fain; Rachel Thomas; Morgan Mosby; Melissa Fuerst)

New Mexico 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Tawsha Brazley; Rachel Kelchner; Mickey Brown; Shirley Pitts)

New Mexico Distance Medley

	 (Kirsty Milner; Mickey Brown; Emma Reed; Imogen Ainsworth)

TCU 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Briyanni Thomas; Quinterra Charles; Nefertari Hall; Ashley Collins)

UNLV 4x400-meter Relay

	 (Secoral Yanez; Brett Zorich; Emily Blok; Kelsey Williamson)

UNLV Distance Medley

	 (Laura Affeld; Lindsay Roach; Brett Zorich; Ali Bartosch)

2013
INDIVIDUALS
Jennifer Bremser	 Air Force 	 3,000 Meter Run  

Annette Eichenberger	 Air Force	 800-Meter Run 

Kassie Gurnell	 Air Force 	 Triple Jump  

Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 Mile, 3,000-Meter Run

Taryn Campos	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Mackenzie Flannigan	 Boise State 	 200-Meter Dash

Heather Pilcher	 Boise State 	 Long Jump

Marissa VanderMalle	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Allison Forrester	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw 

Elizabeth Johnson	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put 

Jazmyn Webster	 Colorado State 	 High Jump 

Meagan McKee	 Fresno State 	 Weight Throw 

Je’Nia Sears	 Fresno State 	 Long Jump 

Deborah Amoah	 Nevada	 Triple Jump

Samantha Calhoun	 Nevada 	 60-Meter Dash

Samantha Diaz	 Nevada 	 Mile 

Angelica Earls	 Nevada 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Kerri Simmons	 Nevada 	 Shot Put 

Casey Dowling	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump 

Kirsten Follett	 New Mexico 	 3,000 Meter Run 

Amber Menke	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault 

Josephine Moultrie	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run; Mile 

Kendra Schaaf	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Shawna Winnegar	 New Mexico 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Kristen Brown	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Hurdles, Pole Vault 

Jasmine Burrell	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw 

Kelsey Hintz	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault 

Nicole Oudenaarden	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon 

Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Hurdles; Pentathlon 

Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash; Triple Jump 

Emily Block	 UNLV	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash 

Kelsey Williamson	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash; 800-Meter Run 

Katy Hall	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles 

Jenna Mann	 Wyoming 	 Pentathlon 

Sabina Sandberg	 Wyoming 	 High Jump 

RELAYS 
Air Force Distance Medley 

	 (Rebecca Esselstein; Bethany Gross; Morgan Mosby; Melissa Fuerst) 

Boise State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Yvonne Bennett; Mackenzie Flannigan; Chelsey Washington; Taryn Campos) 

Colorado State Distance Medley 

	 (Holly Keeper; Meagan Robinson; Josephine Bush; Kaitlin Hanenburg) 

New Mexico Distance Medley 

	 (Julie Brasher; Jasmin McCray; Mia Weaver; Janna Mitsos) 

UNLV 4x400 Relay 

	 (Emily Blok; Monay Meggs; Secoral Yanez; Kelsey Williamson) 

San Diego State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Allison Reaser; Maderia Toatley; Deyna Roberson; Shanieka Thomas)
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2014
INDIVIDUALS
Annette Eichenberger	 Air Force	 800-Meter run 

Kassie Gurnell	 Air Force	 Triple Jump 

Rachel Herald	 Air Force 	 High Jump 

Emma Bates	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run 

Hayli Bozarth	 Boise State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw) 

Mackenzie Flannigan	 Boise State 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash 

Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw 

Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State	 Shot Put 

Emily Romo	 Colorado State 	 200-Meter Dash 

Jessica Sharbono	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put 

Dezirae Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash

Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash 

Je’Nia Sears	 Fresno State	 Long Jump 

Emily Myers	 Nevada 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Chloe Anderson	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter run; Mile 

Charlotte Arter	 New Mexico	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run 

Suzie Boast	 New Mexico 	 Mile 

Casey Dowling	 New Mexico 	 Long Jump  

Kayla Fisher-Taylor	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash 

Kirsten Follett	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run 

Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Aasha Marler	 New Mexico 	 60-Meter Dash; Long Jump  

Annie Stirling	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault  

Margo Tucker	 New Mexico 	 Pole Vault  

Kristen Brown	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles  

Nicole Oudenaarden	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon  

Allison Reaser	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon  

Shanieka Thomas	 San Diego State 	 Triple Jump  

Holly Waseloff	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault  

Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run 

Monay Meggs	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash 

Chari Hawkins	 Utah State	 60-Meter Hurdles; High Jump; 	

				    Pentathlon 

Rachel Orr	 Utah State	 High Jump 

Shreese Daniels	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw 

Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Jenna Mann	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Holly Page	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run 

Kereston Thomas	 Wyoming	 200-Meter Dash

RELAYS 

Air Force Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Taylor Drolshagen; Naomi Alston; Rebecca Esselstein; Hannah Everson) 

Colorado State 4x400 Relay  

	 (Emily Romo; Abby Simpson; Mariah Witt; Amanda Lark) 

Fresno State 4x400 Relay 

	 (Dezirae Johnson; Je’Nia Sears; Melanie Baran; Kyra Johnson) 

Nevada Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Caitlin Devitt-Payne; Summer Leimberger; Mariah Gramolini; Samantha Diaz) 

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay 

	 (Sammy Silva; Hanna Riker-Urrutia; Suzie Boast; Tamara Armoush) 

UNLV 4x400 Relay 

	 (Mandy Chitwood; Alva Castillo; Auzsane Crowe-Carter; Monay Meggs) 

2015
INDIVIDUALS
Hannah Everson	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run

Carina Gillespie	 Air Force 	 Mile

Courtney Hutchinson	 Boise State	 Shot Put

Allison Jeffries	 Boise State 	 Pole Vault

Megan Kelley	 Boise State 	 400-Meter Dash

Britlie Silverster	 Boise State 	 Weight Throw

Jordan Ward	 Boise State 	 High Jump

Leah Fair 	 Colorado State 	 200-Meter Dash

Jessica Green	 Colorado State 	 Pentathlon

Kiah Hicks	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Lorenda Holston	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Dash

Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Jazmyn Webster	 Colorado State	 High Jump

Ashley Hatcher	 Fresno State 	 Long Jump

Je’Nia Sears	 Fresno State 	 Long Jump

Tamara Armoush	  New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run

Samantha Bowe	 New Mexico 	 Pentathlon

Sophie Connor	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Aasha Marler	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump

Sammy Silva	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run; Mile

Calli Thackery	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run

Holly VanGrinsven	 New Mexico	 	400 Meters; 60-Meter Hurdles

Alice Wright	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter run; 5,000-Meter Run

Micha Auzenne	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

Jazmen Bunch	 San Diego State	 200-Meter Dash

Jasmine Burrell	 San Diego State	 Weight Throw

Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault

Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State	 200-Meter Dash

Kortney Ross	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault

Karen Snapper	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault

Laura Anuakpado	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash

Mandy Chitwood	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run

Mackenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put

Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV	 60-Meter Dash

Krystal Wharton	 UNLV 	 Long Jump

Chari Hawkins	 Utah State	 60 Hurdles; High Jump; 		

				    Pentathlon

Sam Nielson	 Utah State	 Triple Jump

Holly Page	 Wyoming	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000-Meter Run

RELAYS 
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Dominique Ward; Stephanie Gerber; Mariah Witt; Sanne Holland)

Fresno State 4x400 Relay	

	 (Kyra Johnson; Dezirae Johnson; Njeri Omawahleh; Kimberley Efonye)

New Mexico 4x400 Relay	

	 (Haley Sanner; Zoe Howell; Faith Cobb; Holly VanGrinsven)

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Nicola Hood; Kelsi Lewis; Emily Hosker-Thornhill; Nicole Roberts)

UNLV	 4x400 Relay	

	 (Monay Meggs; Mandy Chitwood; Drea Austin; Laura Anuakpado)

Utah State Distance Medley Relay	

	 (Tori Parkinson; Laycee Elliott; Adela Hofmannova; Kelsey Yamauchi)

ALL-MOUNTAIN WEST TEAMS



MOUNTAIN WEST WOMEN’S INDOOR TRACK & FIELD RECORD BOOK 44

2016
INDIVIDUALS
Hannah Everson	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter Run
Angelea Ross	 Air Force 	 Triple Jump
Alexis Fuller	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Sadie Henderson	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Minttu Hukka	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000 Meter Run

Brenna Peloquin	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run; 5,000 Meter Run

Isobel Brown	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Jessica Green	 Colorado State 	 Pentathlon
Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw
Karly Reimel	 Colorado State 	 Pole Vault
Emily Romo	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash
Dezirae Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash
Kyra Johnson	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash
Annemarie Schwanz	 Fresno State 	 Mile
Leah Carter	 Nevada	 High Jump
Nicole Wadden	 Nevada 	 Pentathlon
Sophie Connor	 New Mexico	 Mile
Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Calli Thackery	 New Mexico	 Mile
Holly Van Grinsven	 New Mexico	 60-Meter Hurdles
Micha Auzenne	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Dash; 60-Meter Hurdles

Marissa Berry	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Sierra Brabham-Lawrence	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Kassidy Ellis	 San Diego State	 Long Jump
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State	 200-Meter Dash
Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash
Jade Childs	 San Jose State 	 Pentathlon
Chambree Harbaugh	 San Jose State 	 Long Jump
Nicole Iloanya	 San Jose State 	 Triple Jump
Drea Austin	 UNLV 	 200-Meter Dash
Asia Cooper	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash
Auzsane Crowe-Carter	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Kaysee Pilgrim	 UNLV 	 High Jump
Maci Bingham	 Utah State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw
Olivia Moriconi	 Utah State 	 Shot Put
Jerayah Davis	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Dash
Audra DeStefano	 Wyoming 	 5,000-Meter Run
Ja’la Henderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump
Emelda Malm-Annan	 Wyoming 	 Weight Throw

RELAYS 
Boise State Distance Medley Relay 
	 Alexis Fuller, Chassity Love, Sadi Henderson, Allie Ostrander 
Fresno State Distance Medley Relay  
	 Nailah Harris-Murillo, Dezirae Johnson, Meagan Paracholski, Annemarie Schwanz 

Fresno State 4x400 Relay 
	 Nailah Harris-Murillo, Dezirae Johnson, Kyra Johnson, Njeri Omawahleh
New Mexico 4x400 Relay 
	 Zoe Howell, Larimar Rodriguez, Haley Sanner, Holly Van Grinsven 
UNLV 4x400 Relay 
	 Drea Austin, Mandy Chitwood, Auzsane Crowe-Carter, Laura Anuakpado 
Wyoming Distance Medley Relay

	 Audra DeStefano, Lauren Hamilton, Cassidy Meade, Kim Robertson

	

2017
INDIVIDUALS
Carina Gillespie	 Air Force	 Mile
Megan Irvine	 Air Force 	 400-Meter Dash
Shelley Spires	 Air Force 	 High Jump
Sadi Henderson	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run
Allison Jeffries	 Boise State	 Pole Vault
Clare O’Brien	 Boise State 	 3,000-Meter Run
Brenna Peloquin	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Autumn Gardner	 Colorado State 	 High Jump
Aaliyah Pete	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Emily Romo	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash
Tiffany Gilmore	 Fresno State 	 Weight Throw
Jestena Mattson	 Fresno State 	 Pentathlon
Maja Pogorevc	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash
Annemarie Schwanz	 Fresno State 	 Mile
Aisiah Tuiasosopo	 Fresno State 	 Weight Throw
Cora Gallop	 Nevada 	 3,000-Meter Run
Brittany Graves	 Nevada	 Triple Jump
Emily Myers	 Nevada	 5,000-Meter Run
Mofiyinfoluwa Olusola	 Nevada	 60-Meter Hurdles
Alison Powers	 Nevada 	 Pole Vault
Amaris Blount	 New Mexico 	 Weight Throw
Sophie Connor	 New Mexico 	 800-Meter Run
Jannell Hadnot	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Kyra Mohns	 New Mexico	 Pentathlon
Calli Thackery	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run
Alice Wright	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Rachel Alesi	 San Diego State 	 Shot Put
Marissa Berry	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Simone Glenn	 San Diego State 	 200-Meter Dash
Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Andrenette Knight	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Drea Austin	 UNLV 	 200 Meter Dash
Mandy Chitwood	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Stella Clemens	 UNLV 	 Pentathlon
Ayana Gales	 UNLV 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Taylor Pegram	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Kaysee Pilgrim	 UNLV 	 High Jump
Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash
Brenn Flint	 Utah State 	 Shot Put
Cierra Simmons	 Utah State	 Mile
Jerayah Davis	 Wyoming	 60-Meter Dash, Long Jump
Ja’la Henderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump
 
RELAYS 
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Sadi Henderson, Amy Pfaff, Alexis Fuller, Clare O’Brien
Colorado State 4x400 Meter Relay
	 Emily Romo, Leah Fair, Abby Simpson, Macy Kreutz
Nevada Distance Medley Relay
	 Sidney Root, Nora Beinlich, Eliza McCall, Cora Gallop
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Sophie Connor, Larimar Rodriguez, Hanna Riker-Urrutia, Callie Thackery
San Diego State 4x400 Meter Relay
	 Monique McPherson, Tyra Lea, Simone Glenn, Andrenette Knight
UNLV 4x400 Meter Relay
	 Drea Austin, Nylia Hudspeth, Micayla Coquia, Najia Hudspeth
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2018
INDIVIDUALS
Jaci Smith	 Air Force 	 5,000-Meter Run

Shelley Spires	 Air Force 	 High Jump

Kathryn Tomczak	 Air Force	 Pole Vault

Sadi Henderson	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run

Amy Pfaff	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run

Alexis Fuller	 Boise State	 Mile

Allie Ostrander	 Boise State	 Mile; 3,000-Meter Run

Clare O’ Brien	 Boise State	 5,000-Meter Run

Darby Gilfillan	 Colorado State 	 5,000-Meter Run

Destinee Rocker	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Autumn Gardner	 Colorado State 	 High Jump

Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Njeri Omawahleh	 Fresno State 	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash

Morgan Lewis	 Fresno State	 60-Meter Hurdles

Aisiah Tuiasosopo	 Fresno State 	 Weight Throw

Kayla Hopkins	 Fresno State 	 Weight Throw

Nailah Harris-Murillo	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash

Nicola Ader	 Nevada 	 Pentathlon

Brittany Graves	 Nevada 	 Triple Jump

Ednah Kurgat	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Weini Kelati	 New Mexico 	 Mile

Charlotte Prouse	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run

Ada’ora Chigbo	 New Mexico	 High Jump, Pole Vault

Kyra Mohns	 New Mexico 	 Pentathlon

Ashley Henderson	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Marissa Berry	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Lisa Anne Barrow	 San Diego State 	 Long Jump

Nicole Iloanya	 San José State 	 Triple Jump

Cambree Harbaugh	 San José State 	 Long Jump

Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash

Kaysha Love	 UNLV 	 200-Meter Dash

Najia Hudspeth	 UNLV 	 400-Meter Dash

Avi’Tal Wilson Perteete	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run

Jasmyne Graham	 UNLV	 60-Meter Hurdles

MacKenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put

Stella Clemens	 UNLV 	 Pentathlon

Brenn Flint	 Utah State	 Shot Put

Maia Green	 Utah State 	 Shot Put

Jerayah Davis	 Wyoming 	 60-Meter Dash

Ja’la Henderson	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

RELAYS 
Air Force 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Kelsey Owens, Megan Irvine, Aryn Maxwell, Aubrey Ridgeway

Air Force Distance Medley Relay 

	 Mahala Norris, Kelsey Owens, Megan Irvine, Carina Gillespie

Boise State Distance Medley Relay

	 Sadi Henderson, Chelsea Walker, Alexis Fuller, Allie Ostrander

New Mexico 

	 Kieran Casey, Shalom Keller, Alondra Negron, Ednah Kurgat

San Diego State 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Lakin Hatcher, Lisa-Anne Barrow, Jalyn Harris, Callista Fletcher

UNLV 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Nylia Hudspeth, Avi’Tal Perteete, Kaysha Love, Najia Hudspeth

2019
INDIVIDUALS
Jaci Smith	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter Run

Maria Mettler	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run

Kathryn Tomczak	 Air Force 	 Pole Vault

Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State 	 800-Meter Run

Alexis Fuller	 Boise State 	 Mile 

Allie Ostrander	 Boise State 	 Mile, 3,000-Meter Run

Jessica Ozoude	 Colorado State 	 200-Meter Dash

Lauren Gale	 Colorado State	 400-Meter Dash

MaryBeth Sant	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Dash

Tarynn Sieg	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put

Bailey Ness	 Colorado State 	 5000-Meter Run

Destinee Rocker	 Colorado State 	 60-Meter Hurdles

Macy Kreutz	 Colorado State 	 800-Meter Run 

Nia Powdrell	 Colorado State 	 Long Jump

Kelcey Bedard	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Linnea Jonsson	 Colorado State 	 Weight Throw

Maja Pogorevc	 Fresno State 	 400-Meter Dash

Varvara Klyuchnikova	 Fresno State 	 High Jump

Jestena Mattson	 Fresno State 	 Pentathlon

Nicola Ader	 Nevada 	 High Jump

Gabrielle Palmer	 Nevada	 Pole Vault

Charlotte Prouse	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter Run

Ada'ora Chigbo	 New Mexico 	 High Jump

Weini Kelati	 New Mexico	 Mile

Cathilee Mullings	 New Mexico	 (Triple Jump

Emily Martin	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run

Jalyn Harris	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash

Asia Smith	 San Diego State 	 Pentathlon

Bonnie Draxler	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault

Destiny Smith-Barnett	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Jada Hicks	 UNLV  	 60-Meter Hurdles

Jasmyne Graham	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Hurdles, Long Jump

Avi' Tal Wilson-Perteete	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run

Mackenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put

Jonon Young	 UNLV 	 Triple Jump

Talie Bonds	 Utah State 	 Pentathlon

Brenn Flint	 Utah State	 Shot Put

Maia Garren	 Utah State	 Weight Throw

Jerayah Davis	 Wyoming	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Ja'la Henderson	 Wyoming	 Long Jump, Triple Jump

		

RELAYS 		

Boise State Distance Medley Relay

	 Alexis Fuller , Kelly Moodry, Kristie Schoffield, Allie Ostrander 	

Colorado State 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Lauren Gale, Jessica Ozoude, Michelle Gould, Jasmine Chesson	

New Mexico Distance Medley Relay

	 Weini Kelati, Larimar Rodriguez, Kieran Casey, Ednah Kurgat	

San Diego State 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Kasey Ebb, Lisa-Anne Barrow, Maya Brosch, Sakura Roberson	

UNLV 4x400 Meter Relay

	 Nylia Hudspeth, Avi' Tal Wilson-Perteete, Amari Prude, Najia Hudspeth	

Utah State Distance Medley Relay

	 Megan Ryan, Kasia Lawrynowicz, Shannon Maloney, Cierra Simmons 	

ALL-MOUNTAIN WEST TEAMS
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2020
INDIVIDUALS
Maria Mettler	 Air Force 	 3,000-Meter
Mahala Norris	 Air Force	 Mile
Claire Graves	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Yukino Parle	 Boise State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Lauren Gale	 Colorado State 	 400-Meter Dash
Amelia Harvey	 Colorado State 	 Pentathlon
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State 	 Pentathlon
Maria Muzzio	  Colorado State 	 Shot Put
Jessica Ozoude	 Colorado State 	 200-Meter Dash
Tarynn Sieg	 Colorado State 	 Shot Put; Weight Throw
Nicola Ader	 Nevada 	 High Jump
Diamond Black	 New Mexico 	 Triple Jump
Ada'ora Chigbo	 New Mexico 	 High Jump
Adva Cohen	 New Mexcio 	 Mile
Jamari Drake	 New Mexcio 	 High Jump
Lydia Hallam	 New Mexico 	 Mile
Emily Martin	 New Mexcio 	 3,000-Meter Run
Hannah Nuttall	 New Mexico 	 3,000-Meter
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles; 200-Meter Dash

Elizabeth Funk	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Jalyn Harris	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Kaitlin Heri	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Nyjari McNeil	 San Diego State 	 800-Meter Run
Sakura Roberson	 San Diego State 	 400-Meter Dash
Molly Scharmann	 San Diego State 	 Pole Vault
Neele Schuten	 San Diego State 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Asia Smith	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon
Mahkaia Lee	 San José State 	 Triple Jump
Jennifer Sandoval	 San José State 	 5,000-Meter Run
Acacia Astwood	 UNLV	 Weight Throw
DeAndra Greer	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash
Cassondra Hall	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash; 200-Meter Dash

Jada Hicks	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Hurdles
Mackenna Howard	 UNLV 	 Shot Put
Kayasha Love	 UNLV 	 60-Meter Dash
Agnes Mansaray	 UNLV	 800-Meter Run
Cassidy Osborne-Butler	 UNLV 	 Weight Throw
Jazlynn Shearer	 UNLV 	 Long Jump
Avi'Tal Wilson-Perteete	 UNLV 	 800-Meter Run
Jonon Young	 UNLV 	 Long Jump; Triple Jump
Shayla Howell	 Wyoming 	 Long Jump

RELAYS 
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Lindsey Blanks, Brid O'Connell, Grace Proesch, Swathi Samuel
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Bailee Carr, Yolonda Johnson, Ali Kallner, Lauren Offerman
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Jasmine Chesson, Yolonda Johnson, Lauren Gale, Jessica Ozoude
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Abigail Bendle, Adva Cohen, Weini Kelati, Elise Thorner
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Danae Dyer, Jalyn Harris, Nyjari McNeil, Sakura Roberson
UNLV 4x400 Relay
	 Cassondra Hall, Kayasha Love, Amari Prude, Avi'Tal Wilson-Perteete

2022
INDIVIDUALS
Dafni Georgiou	 Boise State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Maggie Larson	 Boise State	 Triple Jump
MaLeigha Menegatti	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Kristie Schoffield	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Anita Taviore	 Boise State	 60-Meter Dash, 200-Meter Dash

Tarynn Bown	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Weight Throw
Lauren Gale	 Colorado State	 200-Meter Dash, 400-Meter Dash

Janyah Jasper	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Dash
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State	 Pentathlon
Jordan Lanning	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Gabi McDonald	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Megan Mooney	 Colorado State	 One-Mile Run
Anna Petr	 Colorado State	 One-Mile Run
Celyn Stermer	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State	 Weight Throw
Nicola Ader	 Nevada	 High Jump
Iesha Hamm	 Nevada	 High Jump
Rayven Nealey	 Nevada	 Triple Jump
Abbe Goldstein	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run
Tianna Holmes	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Dash
Gracelyn Larkin	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Amelia Mazza-Downie	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run, 5,000-Meter Run

Elise Thorner	 New Mexico	 One-Mile Run
Aliandrea Upshaw	 New Mexico	 5,000-Meter Run
Sara Absten	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon
Ashley Callahan	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon
Corey Friedenbach	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Lauren Harper	 San Diego State	 800-Meter Run
Kaitlin Heri	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Simone Johnson	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Dash
Sakura Roberson	 San Diego State	 400-Meter Dash
Dejanae Thompson	 San Diego State	 Long Jump
Mahkaia Lee	 San José State	 Long Jump
Gabrielle Spencer	 San José State	 200-Meter Dash
Cassidy Osborne-Butler	 UNLV	 Weight Throw
Taylor Shorter	 UNLV	 60-Meter Hurdles
Maia Garren	 Utah State	 Shot Put
Shayla Howell	 Wyoming	 Long Jump

RELAYS 
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Rayna Fruchey, Brid O'Connell, Lindsey Peters, Michelle Roca
Boise State 4x400 Relay
	 Alyssa Cullen, MaLeigha Menegatti, Nyenuchi Okemgbo, Anita Taviore 
Colorado State 4x400 Relay
	 Bailee Carr, Grace Goldsworthy, Yolonda Johnson, Makayla Williams
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Bailee Carr, Yolonda Johnson, Megan Mooney, Lauren Offerman
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Adva Cohen, Abbe Goldstein, Tianna Holmes, Elise Thorner
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Jalyn Harris, Rhea Hoyte, Nyjari McNeil, Sakura Roberson
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2023
INDIVIDUALS
MaLeigha Menegatti	 Boise State	 800 Meters
Anita Taviore	 Boise State	 60 Meters
Sarah Carter	 Colorado State	 3,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Jahzara Davis	 Colorado State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Michaela Hawkins	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw
Lexie Keller	 Colorado State	 Penthathlon
Mya Lesnar	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Weight Throw
Gabi McDonald	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Taye Raymond	 Colorado State	 Long Jump
Celyn Stermer	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State	 Weight Throw
Madison Hutton	 Fresno State	 Pentathlon
Natasha Chetty	 Nevada	 High Jump
Emily Costello	 Nevada	 400 Meters
Camrin Dolcini	 Nevada	 Pole Vault
Samree Dishon	 New Mexico	 3,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Tianna Holmes	 New Mexico	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Gracelyn Larkin	 New Mexico	 3,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Stefanie Parsons	 New Mexico	 Mile Run
Elizabeth White	 New Mexico	 Long Jump
Ashley Callahan	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Danae Dyer	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon
Charlize James	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Simone Johnson	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump
Jessica Kain	 San Diego State	 Mile Run
Jada Moore	 San Diego State	 60 Meters, 200 Meters
Victoria Agyin	 San José State	 Triple Jump
Alyssa Bean	 San José State	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Lina Schubert	 San José State	 High Jump
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Rosa Santana	 UNLV	 Shot Put
Kitana Burgard	 Wyoming	 60 Meters
Katelyn Mitchem	 Wyoming	 Mile Run, 5,000 Meters

RELAYS 
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Delaney Griffin, MaLeigha Menegatti, Kaiya Robertson, Rebecca Vander Poel
Nevada 4x400 Relay
	 Emily Costello, Lilly Gregg, Annalies Kalma, Halyn Senegal
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Rebecca Grieve, Tianna Holmes, Logan Neely, Aleksandra Wolczak
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Klara Dess, Sarah Eckel, Annamaria Leszczynska, Danielle Verster
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Sydney Bentley, Dane Dyer, Rhea Hoyte, Aisha Watt 
Utah State Distance Medley Relay
	 Hannah Davidson, Mattalyn Geddes, Abby Jensen, Olivia Smith

2024
INDIVIDUALS
Liliane Aittama	 Air Force	 800 Meters
Halle Hamilton	 Air Force	 5,000 Meters
Julia Kiesler	 Boise State	 5,000 Meters
Yasmin Marghini	 Boise State	 3,000 Meters
Kaiya Robertson	 Boise State	 Mile
Tereza Babicka	 Colorado State	 Pentathlon
Kajsa Borrman	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw
Michaela Hawkins	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw
Maria Kimpson	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mya Lesnar	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Weight Throw
Gabi Morris	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Kaja Bins	 Fresno State	 Pentathlon
Madison Hutton	 Fresno State	 Pentathlon
Cierra Jackson	 Fresno State	 Shot Put
Rachela Pace	 Fresno State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Ceonna Pipion	 Fresno State	 400 Meters
Elizabeth Tarczy	 Fresno State	 High Jump
Sarah Marske	 Nevada	 60-Meter Hurdles
Halyn Senegal	 Nevada	 800 Meters
Hanna Bruckmayer	 New Mexico	 Mile
Mercy Kirarei	 New Mexico	 3,000 Meters, 5,000 Meters
Klara Dess	 New Mexico	 800 Meters
Lou-Anne Pouzancre	 New Mexico	 400 Meters
Kiara Quesada-Arzate	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Ashley Callahan	 San Diego State	 Pole Vault
Shaquena Foote	 San Diego State	 200 Meters, 400 Meters
Aji Mbye	 San Diego State	 60 Meters
Jada Pierre	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Hannah Waller	 San Diego State	 60 Meters, 200 Meters
Xiamara Young	 San Diego State	 Triple Jump
Eve Divinity	 San José State	 Long Jump
Sky Hagan	 San José State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Lina Schubert	 San José State	 High Jump
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Grace Cunningham	 UNLV	 High Jump
Kennedi Porter	 UNLV	 60 Meters, 200 Meters
Salma Elbadra	 Wyoming	 Mile, 3,000 Meters

RELAYS 
Air Force Distance Medley Relay
	 Rachel Cryster, Rachel Fereday, Allison Fernstrom, Ava Gilliana
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Yasmine Austridge, Brooklyn Ewert, Grace Gordon, Anna Petr
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Klara Dess, Sarah Eckel, Annamaria Leszczynska, Gabriella K. Szabo
Fresno State 4x400 Relay
	 Miana Giovannini, Ceonna Pipion, Iyanna Ross, Chloe Sharp
Nevada 4x400 Relay
	 Bonét Henderson, Annalies Kalma, Melia Middleton, Halyn Senegal
San Diego State 4x400 Relay
	 Shaquena Foote, Rhea Hoyte, Lidia Major, Hannah Waller
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2025
INDIVIDUALS
Ally Peterson	 Air Force	 5,000-Meter Run
Janiah Brown	 Boise State	 800-Meter Run
Yasmin Marghini	 Boise State	 3,00-Meter Run
Kaiya Robertson	 Boise State	 Mile
Tereza Babicka	 Colorado State	 Pentathlon
Tatum Bailey	 Colorado State	 High Jump
Kajsa Borrman	 Colorado State	 Weight Throw
Maria Kimpson	 Colorado State	 Pole Vault
Mya Lesnar	 Colorado State	 Shot Put, Weight Throw
Gabby Morris	 Colorado State	 Shot Put
Anna Petr	 Colorado State	 Mile
Jewel Ash	 Fresno State	 60-meter Hurdles
Ceonna Pipion	 Fresno State	 400-Meter Dash
Ella Spaulding	 Fresno State	 Penthathlon
Elizabeth Tarczy	 Fresno State	 High Jump
Zoe Yeast	 Fresno State	 Weight Throw
Magdalene George	 Nevada	 60-Meter Dash 
				    200-Meter Dash
Hanna Bruckmayer	 New Mexico	 Distance Medley Relay
Alyssa Gregory	 New Mexico	 Pole Vault
Rebecca Grieve	 New Mexico	 400-Meter Run
Marion Jepngetich	 New Mexico	 3,000-Meter Run 
				    5,000-Meter Run
Pamela Kosgei	 New Mexico	 Mile, 3,000-Meter Run, 		
				    5,000-Meter Run
Judy Rono	 New Mexico	 800-Meter Run
Shaquena Foote	 San Diego State	 200-Meter Dash, 
				    400-Meter Dash
Jenna Fee Feyerabend	 San Diego State	 Pentathlon
Charlize James	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Jada Pierre	 San Diego State	 60-Meter Hurdles
Hannah Waller	 San Diego State	 Long Jump
Sophia Wolf	 San Diego State	 800-Meter Run
Katharina Graman	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Sky Hagan	 San José State	 60-Metere Dash
Simone Johnson	 San José State	 Long Jump, Triple Jump
Emilia Sjostrand	 San José State	 Triple Jump
Grace Cunningham	 UNLV	 High Jump
Krishna Jayasankar Menon	 UNLV	 Shot Put
Kennedi Porter	 UNLV	 60-Meter Dash, 
				    200-Meter Run
Abbie Scott	 Utah State	 Pole Vault

RELAYS 
Boise State Distance Medley Relay
	 Janiah Brown, Alyssa Cullen, Yasmin Marghini, Kaiya Robertson
Colorado State Distance Medley Relay
	 Brooklyn Ewert, Grace Gordon, Annie Macabobby, Anna Petr
Fresno State 4x400 Relay
	 Jewel Ash, Itzia Mejia Garcia, Janae Heffernan, Ceonna Pipion
New Mexico Distance Medley Relay
	 Hanna Bruckmayer, Hanna Kiess, Sophia McDonnell, Judy Rono
New Mexico 4x400 Relay
	 Rebecca Grieve, Hanna Kiess, Sofia Pineda, Louanne Pouzancre
UNLV 4×400-Meter Relay
	 Jayda Bushay, Jaydea Carter, Lacarthea Cooper, Kaelin Gowdy
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